

M. Ex. 171/2023

Order Dt : 05-07-2024

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner files hazira along with a subsequent claim of Rs. 1,35,000/- let the same be kept with the record for further order.

OP files a petition which shows he wants to make a payment of Rs. 15000/- to the petitioner.

Prayer is allowed.

Money receipt has been filed by the petitioner.

Fix 06-08-2024 for Payment of Rs. 25000/-.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.